UTAH COUNTY TREASURER'S ANNUAL SETTLEMENT WITH TAXING ENTITIES

TAX YEAR

TAXING ENTITY: Nebo School District
2017
ENTITY'S TAX RATE: 0.009212

REAL PROP. STATE ASSESS

POST BOARD ADJUSTED TAXABLE VALUE:

TREASURER'S RELIEF

UNPAID:
ABATEMENTS:
OTHER:

TOTAL RELIEF:

CURRENT YEAR TAX COLLECTION

CURRENT YEAR COLLECTION RAT

OTHER COLLECTIONS

FEE IN LIEU - MOTOR VEHICLES:

GREENBELT:

MISCELLANEOUS COLLECTIONS:

REALLOCATION OF PERSONAL PROPERTY
TOTAL OTHER COLLECTIONS:

DELINQUENT COLLECTIONS

TOTAL DELINQUENT COLLECTION:

TAX INCREMENT PAID TO RDA PROJECTS

7,183,177,730 453,495,066

2017 DATE: March 31,2018
PER. PROP.

TAXABLE TREASURER'S TOTAL TAXES
VALUE RELIEF CHARGED
439,536,198 74,435,837.37

4,661,229.31

472,001.52

109,486.97
5,242,717.80

69.193,119.57

COLLECTION RATE
92.96%

OTHER COLLECTIONS
5,666,452.61
816,854.46

469,633.39

16,962.71

6,969,903.17

TAXES PEN & INTEREST
4,037,800.54 169,888.45 4,207,688.99

858,385.92

NET REVENUE FOR DISTRIBUTION: 79,512,325.81

KIM JACKSON
UTAH COUNTY TREASURER



