UTAH COUNTY TREASURER'S ANNUAL SETTLEMENT WITH TAXING ENTITIES

TAXING ENTITY:	Nebo School District		TAX YEAR 2017		DATE: March 31, 2018		
	2017	2016	REAL PROP. TAXABLE VALUE	STATE ASSESS TAXABLE VALUE	PER. PROP. TAXABLE VALUE	TREASURER'S RELIEF	TOTAL TAXES CHARGED
ENTITY'S TAX RATE:	0.009212	0.009298					
POST BOARD ADJUSTED TAXABLE VALUE:			7,183,177,730	453,495,066	439,536,198		74,435,837.37
TREASURER'S RELI UNPAID: ABATEMENTS: OTHER: TOTAL RELIEF:	<u>EF</u>					4,661,229.31 472,001.52 109,486.97	5,242,717.80
CURRENT YEAR TAX COL	LECTION						69,193,119.57
CURRENT YEAR COLLECT	ΓΙΟΝ RAT			(OOLLECTION RATE 92.96%		
OTHER COLLECTIONS FEE IN LIEU - MOTOR VEH GREENBELT: MISCELLANEOUS COLLEC REALLOCATION OF PERS TOTAL OTHER COLLEC	CTIONS: ONAL PROPERTY					OTHER COLLECTIONS 5,666,452.61 816,854.46 469,633.39 16,962.71	6,969,903.17
DELINQUENT COLLECTIO	NS				TAY50	DEN A INTEREST	
TOTAL DELINQUENT COLI	LECTION:				TAXES 4,037,800.54	PEN & INTEREST 169,888.45	4,207,688.99
TAX INCREMENT PAID TO	RDA PROJECTS						858,385.92
NET REVENUE FOR DISTRIBUTION:							79,512,325.81

KIM JACKSON
UTAH COUNTY TREASURER